1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911019646003321

Atlas of mammalian chromosomes / / edited by Stephen J. O'Brien, Joan
C. Menninger, William G. Nash

Hoboken, NJ, : Wiley-Liss, c2006

9786610722280
9781280722288
1280722282
9780471779056
0471779059
9780471779049
0471779040

1 online resource (760 p.)

O'BrienStephen J <1944-> (Stephen James)
MenningerJoan C
NashWilliam G

572.8/719

Karyotypes
Mammals

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Includes bibliographical references (p. 681-700) and index.

ATLAS OF Mammalian Chromosomes; CONTENTS; Foreword; Preface;
Acknowledgments; Contributors; MONOTREMATA; MARSUPIALIA;
AFROTHERIA; XENARTHRA; EUARCHONTOGLIRES; LAURASIATHERIA;
REFERENCES; INDEX

A stunning visual collection of the banded metaphase chromosome
karyotypes from some 850 species of mammals, the Atlas of
Mammalian Chromosomes represents an unabridged compendium of
the state of this genomic art form. Bringing together information
currently scattered throughout the cytogenetics literature for scores of
published and unpublished species, this atlas features high-quality
karyotype images for nearly every mammal studied to date, making it
the most comprehensive assemblage of high-resolution chromosome
photographs available--a critically invaluable resource for today's



comparativ



