

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019646003321
Titolo	Atlas of mammalian chromosomes // edited by Stephen J. O'Brien, Joan C. Menninger, William G. Nash
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, NJ, : Wiley-Liss, c2006
ISBN	9786610722280 9781280722288 1280722282 9780471779056 0471779059 9780471779049 0471779040
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (760 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	O'BrienStephen J <1944-> (Stephen James) MenningerJoan C NashWilliam G
Disciplina	572.8/719
Soggetti	Karyotypes Mammals
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. 681-700) and index.
Nota di contenuto	ATLAS OF Mammalian Chromosomes; CONTENTS; Foreword; Preface; Acknowledgments; Contributors; MONOTREMATA; MARSUPIALIA; AFROTHERIA; XENARTHRA; EUARCHONTOGLIRES; LAURASIATHERIA; REFERENCES; INDEX
Sommario/riassunto	A stunning visual collection of the banded metaphase chromosome karyotypes from some 850 species of mammals, the Atlas of Mammalian Chromosomes represents an unabridged compendium of the state of this genomic art form. Bringing together information currently scattered throughout the cytogenetics literature for scores of published and unpublished species, this atlas features high-quality karyotype images for nearly every mammal studied to date, making it the most comprehensive assemblage of high-resolution chromosome photographs available--a critically invaluable resource for today's

comparativ
